Registration Number
PHY000049
PHY000044
PHY000071
PHY000068
PHY000069
PHY000021
PHY000064
PHY000042
PHY000046
PHY000001
PHY000055
PHY000066
PHY000026
PHY000008
PHY000028
PHY000009
PHY000033
PHY000061
PHY000038
PHY000070
PHY000051
PHY000012
PHY000035
PHY000041
PHY000022
PHY000036
PHY000056
PHY000063
PHY000016
PHY000047
PHY000052
PHY000014
PHY000060
PHY000031
PHY000002
PHY000054
PHY000050
PHY000020
PHY000015
PHY000030
PHY000048
PHY000017
PHY000027
PHY000029
PHY000011
PHY000062
PHY000065
PHY000053
PHY000037
PHY000013
PHY000003
PHY000019

First Name
Anwar
Isaac
Robin
Barry
John
David
Edward
Niteesh
Johanna
Mark
Serge
Kiran
David
John
William
Melissa
Ronald
Eleonora
Matthew
Carl
Ahsan
Hassan Arshad
Hassan Asghar
Ali
Cassandra
Richard
Molly
James
Virgil
Satish
Scott
Emad
Charles
Kelly
Norihito
Robert
Georgianna
Lukasz
Oluyemisi
Julie
Heather
Christopher
Michael
Michael
William
Freddie
Tomas
Irina
Robert
Charles
Mathew
Saad

Last Name
Abdeen
Alexis
Arora
Barrows
Davis
Beatty
Bez
Bharara
Biola
Coomes
Cormier
Devaraj
Didden
Fernald
Fogle
Graves
Greer
Grey
Hahn
High
Igbal
Jafary
Jafary
Khan
Kirkpatrick
Knapp
Malone-Prioleau
Marsh, Jr.
McMillion
Menon
Mitchell
Mousa
Mupamombe
Nelson
Onishi
Perez
Richards
Rostocki
Sangodeyi
Sanicola-Johnson
Skeens
Spiess
Spindel
Taylor
Thomas
Vaughan, Il
Vigo Paredes
Vinarski
Walker

Licensure
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
Do
Do
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
Do
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
Do
MD
Do
Do
MD
MD
MD
MD
Do
MD
MD
MD
MD
Do
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DO
Do

Street Address
428 DIVISION ST

2828 1ST AVE

1340 Hal Greer Bivd

178 LAFAYETTE ST
206D ST

1828 HARPER RD

812 GORMAN AVE

1083 COUNTRY CLUB RD
2444 GEE LICK RD

1109 JEFFERSON RD
207 S PRINCESS ST

354 COMMERCE DR

164 PARKVIEW DR

606 WASHINGTON ST

320 RED OAKS SHOPPING CTR
131 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE
909 GORMAN AVE

330 N EISENHOWER DR

451 STANAFORD RD

2 HARTMAN PLZ

379 STANAFORD ROAD

4501 MACCORKLE AVE SW

210 2ND ST

ONE MEDICAL CTR DR

3456 UNIVERSITY AVE

362 WEST BURR BLVD

1400 HAL GREER BLVD

77 HOSPITAL DR

1 MEDICAL CENTER DR

120 MEDICAL PARK DR

186 LOCUST AVE

38 HOSPITAL DRIVE, LOGAN REGL MED CTR
1256 N EISENHOWER DR

630 WINCHESTER AVENUE

379 STANAFORD ROAD, BECKLEY, WV 25801
1 HEALTHY WAY

300 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE

2860 3RD AVE

400 FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS RD
1234 NEW CREEK HWY
1600 MEDICAL CENTER DR
40 SHAE AVE

663 CENTRAL AVE

400 TRUE APPLE WAY
2108 LUMBER AVENUE
2233 S KANAWHA ST

Street Address 2
STE 3B

STE 204

DAVIS MEDICAL CENTER

STEC
STE11

STE 103

STE 204

SUITE 755, HSS

STE1

STE 100

STE 300

SUITEK

STE 220

STE 1500

SUITE 6
STE 101

city
S CHARLESTON

HUNTINGTON

HUNTINGTON
LEWISBURG

S CHARLESTON
BECKLEY

ELKINS
FAIRMONT
WESTON

S CHARLESTON
SHEPHERDSTOWN
BEAVER

KEYSER
RAVENSWOOD
RONCEVERTE
HANCOCK
ELKINS

BECKLEY
BECKLEY
BUCKHANNON
BECKLEY

S CHARLESTON
ST MARYS
MORGANTOWN
MORGANTOWN
KEARNEYSVILLE
HUNTINGTON
LOGAN
MORGANTOWN
BRIDGEPORT
MOUNT MORRIS
LOGAN
BECKLEY
MARTINSBURG
BECKLEY
BERKELEY SPGS
S CHARLESTON

HUNTINGTON
SUMMERSVILLE
KEYSER
HUNTINGTON
CHAPMANVILLE

BARBOURSVILLE
Inwood
WHEELING
BECKLEY

State
wv

wv

wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv

wv
wv
wv
MD
wv

wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv

PA
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv

wv
wv
wv
wv
wv

wv
wv
wv
wv

Zip Code
25309

25702

25701
24901
25303
25801
26241
26554
26452
25309
25443
25813

26726
26164
24970
21750
26241

25801
25801
26201
25801
25309
26170
26506
26508
25414
25701
25601
26506
26330
15349
25601
25801
25401
25801
25411
25309

25702
26651
26726
25701
25508

25504
25428
26003
25801

County Email
Kanawha abdeenl@msn.com
Cabell
Cabell
Greenbrier ~ davidbeattydo@gmail.com
Kanawha
Raleigh
Randolph
Marion info@sirenasolutions.com
Lewis
Kanawha
Jefferson
Raleigh

contact@healing-chemistry.com
Mineral
Jackson
Greenbrier  famcare20@gmail.com
N/A info@riverbendmd.com
Randolph
Raleigh beckleypsych@hotmail.com
Raleigh CIAFARY@GMAIL.COM
Upshur
Raleigh amoore@medsurgpg.com
Kanawha  info@ridgelinetreatment.com
Pleasants  molly@movmindfulness.com
Monongalia
ia dr com
Jefferson
Cabell
Logan
Monongalia
Harrison  Krn@nelsonwv.com
Monongalia
Logan
Raleigh
Berkeley  westvirginia@telemedcard.com
Raleigh info@medsurgpg.com
Morgan
Kanawha  wvcccoemd@gmail.com
info@newfrontierswv.com

Cabell Drspindel@yahoo.com
Nicholas
Mineral NewCreekFamilyMedicine@Frontier.com
Cabell
Logan
Cabell
Berkeley
Ohio
Raleigh ALWAHHABPLCC@gmail.com

Phone Number
(304) 546-1768

(304) 760-7363

(304) 534-8274

(304) 689-4488
(301) 678-7007

(681) 222-4308
(304) 256-8227
(304) 471-3400
(304) 253-3000
(304) 745-7837
(304) 699-1419

(304) 646-8244

(304) 598-4500
(304) 8427270
(888) 2620021
(304) 831-1630

(877) 303-8424
(304) 253-3000

(304) 721-4003
(304) 697-5272

(304) 788-9320

(304) 780-6958
(304) 250-7611

Specialty
Internal Medicine/Addiction Medicine
General Practice

Nephrology

Emergency Medicine

Anesthesiology

Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine

Pain Medicine (Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation)
Family Medicine
Anesthesiology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Psychiatry

Family Medicine
Pediatrics
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Internal Medicine
Psychiatry

Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Emergency Medicine
General Practice
Emergency Medicine
Surgical Oncology
Family Medicine

Hospice & Palliative Medicine (Family Medicine)
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Palliative Medicine

Family Medicine

Family Medicine

Internal Medicine

Neurology

Obstetrics & Gynecology

General Surgery

Emergency Medicine

Anesthesiology
Plastic Surgery
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
General Practice
Internal Medicine
Family Medicine
Psychiatry

Family Medicine
Internal Medicine

Website

Medicalwellness.blog

www.davidbeattydo.weebly.com

Www.SIRENASOLUTIONS.COM

www.healing-chemistry.com

www.famcareplus.com
www.riverbendmd.com

www.stanafordmedicalclinic.com
www.medsurgpg.com
www.ridgelinetreatment.com

www.movmindfulness.com

www.mcmillionmedical.com

www.wyprolo.com
www.WestVirginiamarijuanacard.com
www.medsurgpg.com
www.drheatherskeens.com

https://drmichaelspindel.com

www.woodfamilymedicine.com
www.fmcbeckley.org



