

Registration Number	First Name	Last Name	Licensure	Street Address	Street Address 2	City	State	Zip Code	County	Email	Phone Number	Specialty	Website
PHV000049	Anwar	Abdeen	MD	428 DIVISION ST	STE 3B	S CHARLESTON	WV	25309	Kanawha	abdeen1@msn.com	(304) 546-1768	Internal Medicine/Addiction Medicine	
PHV000044	Isaac	Alexis	MD									General Practice	Medicalwellness.blog
PHV000071	Robin	Arora	MD	2828 1ST AVE	STE 204	HUNTINGTON	WV	25702	Cabell			Nephrology	
PHV000068	Barry	Barrows	MD									Emergency Medicine	
PHV000069	John	Davis	MD	1340 Hal Greer Blvd		HUNTINGTON	WV	25701	Cabell			Anesthesiology	
PHV000021	David	Beatty	DO	178 LAFAYETTE ST		LEWISBURG	WV	24901	Greenbrier	davidbeattydo@gmail.com	(304) 760-7363	Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine	www.davidbeattydo.weebly.com
PHV000064	Edward	Bez	DO	206 D ST		S CHARLESTON	WV	25303	Kanawha				
PHV000042	Nileesh	Bharara	MD	1828 HARPER RD		BECKLEY	WV	25801	Raleigh			Pain Medicine (Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation)	
PHV000046	Johanna	Biola	MD	812 GORMAN AVE	DAVIS MEDICAL CENTER	ELKINS	WV	26241	Randolph			Family Medicine	
PHV000001	Mark	Coomes	MD	1083 COUNTRY CLUB RD		FAIRMONT	WV	26554	Marion	info@sirenasolutions.com	(304) 534-8274	Anesthesiology	www.SIBENASOLUTIONS.COM
PHV000055	Serge	Cormier	MD	2444 GEE LICK RD		WESTON	WV	26452	Lewis			Obstetrics & Gynecology	
PHV000066	Kiran	Devaraj	MD	1109 JEFFERSON RD	STE C	S CHARLESTON	WV	25309	Kanawha			Psychiatry	
PHV000026	David	Didden	MD	207 S PRINCESS ST	STE 11	SHEPHERDSTOWN	WV	25443	Jefferson			Family Medicine	
PHV000008	John	Fernald	MD	354 COMMERCE DR		BEAVER	WV	25813	Raleigh			Pediatrics	
PHV000028	William	Fogle	MD							contact@healing-chemistry.com		Emergency Medicine	www.healing-chemistry.com
PHV000009	Melissa	Graves	MD	164 PARKVIEW DR		KEYSER	WV	26726	Mineral			Family Medicine	
PHV000033	Ronald	Greer	MD	606 WASHINGTON ST		RAVENSWOOD	WV	26164	Jackson			Family Medicine	
PHV000061	Eleonora	Grey	DO	320 RED OAKS SHOPPING CTR		RONCEVERTE	WV	24970	Greenbrier	famcare20@gmail.com	(304) 689-4488	Family Medicine	www.famcareplus.com
PHV000038	Matthew	Hahn	MD	131 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE		HANCOCK	MD	21750	N/A	info@riverbendmd.com	(301) 678-7007	Family Medicine	www.riverbendmd.com
PHV000070	Carl	High	MD	909 GORMAN AVE	STE 103	ELKINS	WV	26241	Randolph			Family Medicine	
PHV000051	Ahsan	Iqbal	MD									Internal Medicine	
PHV000012	Hassan Arshad	Jafary	MD	330 N EISENHOWER DR		BECKLEY	WV	25801	Raleigh	beckleypsych@hotmail.com	(681) 222-4308	Psychiatry	
PHV000035	Hassan Asghar	Jafary	MD	451 STANAFORD RD		BECKLEY	WV	25801	Raleigh	CIAFARY@GMAIL.COM	(304) 256-8227	Internal Medicine	www.stanafordmedicalclinic.com
PHV000041	Ali	Khan	MD	2 HARTMAN PLZ		BUCKHANNON	WV	26201	Upshur			Internal Medicine	
PHV000022	Cassandra	Kirkpatrick	MD	379 STANAFORD ROAD		BECKLEY	WV	25801	Raleigh	jamporn@medsurgg.com	(304) 253-3000	Emergency Medicine	www.medsurgg.com
PHV000036	Richard	Knapp	MD	4501 MACCORKLE AVE SW	STE 204	S CHARLESTON	WV	25309	Kanawha	info@ridgeline-treatment.com	(304) 745-7837	General Practice	www.ridgeline-treatment.com
PHV000056	Molly	Malone-Pringle	DO	210 2ND ST		ST MARYS	WV	26170	Pleasants	molly@movmindfulness.com	(304) 699-1419	Emergency Medicine	www.movmindfulness.com
PHV000063	James	Marsh, Jr.	MD	ONE MEDICAL CTR DR	SUITE 755, HSS	MORGANTOWN	WV	26506	Monongalia			Surgical Oncology	
PHV000016	Virgil	McMillion	DO	3456 UNIVERSITY AVE	STE 1	MORGANTOWN	WV	26508	Monongalia	drmcmlion@mcmlionmedical.com	(304) 646-8244	Family Medicine	www.mcmlionmedical.com
PHV000047	Satish	Menon	DO	362 WEST BURR BLVD		KEARNEYSVILLE	WV	25414	Jefferson				
PHV000052	Scott	Mitchell	MD	1400 HAL GREER BLVD		HUNTINGTON	WV	25701	Cabell			Hospice & Palliative Medicine (Family Medicine)	
PHV000014	Emad	Mousa	MD	77 HOSPITAL DR	STE 100	LOGAN	WV	25601	Logan			Obstetrics & Gynecology	
PHV000060	Charles	Mupamombe	MD	1 MEDICAL CENTER DR		MORGANTOWN	WV	26506	Monongalia		(304) 598-4500	Palliative Medicine	
PHV000031	Kelly	Nelson	MD	120 MEDICAL PARK DR	STE 300	BRIDGEPORT	WV	26330	Harrison	Krn@nelsonwv.com	(304) 842-7270	Family Medicine	
PHV000002	Norihito	Onishi	DO	186 LOCUST AVE		MOUNT MORRIS	PA	15349	Monongalia		(888) 262-0021	Family Medicine	www.wvprolo.com
PHV000054	Robert	Perez	MD	38 HOSPITAL DRIVE, LOGAN REGL MED CTR		LOGAN	WV	25601	Logan		(304) 831-1630	Internal Medicine	
PHV000050	Georgianna	Richards	MD	1256 N EISENHOWER DR		BECKLEY	WV	25801	Raleigh			Neurology	
PHV000020	Lukasz	Rostocki	MD	630 WINCHESTER AVENUE	SUITE K	MARTINSBURG	WV	25401	Berkeley	westvirginia@telemedcard.com	(877) 303-8424	Obstetrics & Gynecology	www.WestVirginiamarianjuanacard.com
PHV000015	Oluyemisi	Sangodeyi	MD	379 STANAFORD ROAD, BECKLEY, WV 25801		BECKLEY	WV	25801	Raleigh	info@medsurgg.com	(304) 253-3000	General Surgery	www.medsurgg.com
PHV000030	Julie	Sanicola-Johnson	DO	1 HEALTHY WAY		BERKELEY SPGS	WV	25411	Morgan			Emergency Medicine	
PHV000048	Heather	Skeens	MD	300 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE		S CHARLESTON	WV	25309	Kanawha	wvcccoemd@gmail.com	(304) 721-4003		www.drheatherskeens.com
PHV000017	Christopher	Spies	MD							info@newfrontierswv.com			
PHV000027	Michael	Spindel	MD	2860 3RD AVE	STE 220	HUNTINGTON	WV	25702	Cabell	Drspindel@yahoo.com	(304) 697-5272	Anesthesiology	https://drmichaelspindel.com
PHV000029	Michael	Taylor	MD	400 FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS RD		SUMMERSVILLE	WV	26651	Nicholas			Family Medicine	
PHV000011	William	Thomas	MD	1234 NEW CREEK HWY		KEYSER	WV	26726	Mineral	NewCreekFamilyMedicine@Frontier.com	(304) 788-9320	Family Medicine	
PHV000062	Fredie	Vaughan, II	MD	1600 MEDICAL CENTER DR	STE 1500	HUNTINGTON	WV	25701	Cabell			Family Medicine	
PHV000065	Tomas	Vigo Paredes	MD	40 SHAE AVE		CHAPMANVILLE	WV	25508	Logan			General Practice	
PHV000053	Irina	Vinarski	MD									Internal Medicine	
PHV000037	Robert	Walker	MD	663 CENTRAL AVE		BARBOURSVILLE	WV	25504	Cabell			Family Medicine	
PHV000013	Charles	Winfrey	MD	400 TRUE APPLE WAY		Inwood	WV	25428	Berkeley			Psychiatry	
PHV000003	Mathew	Wood	DO	2108 LUMBER AVENUE	SUITE 6	WHEELING	WV	26003	Ohio		(304) 780-6958	Family Medicine	www.woodfamilymedicine.com
PHV000019	Saad	Zafar	DO	2233 S KANAWHA ST	STE 101	BECKLEY	WV	25801	Raleigh	ALWAHHABPLCC@gmail.com	(304) 250-7611	Internal Medicine	www.fmcbeckley.org